
Article No.: DRP 150-T (ref.760018)

DRP 150-T

50-105mm
60mm
7H7, 20mm prof.
8H11
50x80mm
60mm
440mm
1kN
6 bar
G 1/8"

Colour : White

Technical data

adjustable distance 
distance spindle-column 
spindle bore
slot width
table
travel
total height, max 
pressure force
service pressure
plug-in thread
weight 7,5kg

Pneumatic press DRP 150-T
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